Redmine - Feature #2886

csilla
2009-03-02 21:54 - csilla csilla

Status: Closed Start date:
Priority: Normal Due date:
Assignee: % Done:
Category: Estimated time:

Target version:

Resolution: Invalid

2009-03-02
2009-03-05
0%

0.00 hour

Description

csindlj meg avalmit

History

#1 - 2009-03-02 23:05 - Eric Davis
- Status changed from New to Closed
- Assignee deleted (Eric Davis)

- Resolution set to Invalid

This is a live site, please don't use it for testing.
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